KICKAPOO HIGH SCHOOL
LADY CHIEFS SOCCER 2009
14™ ANNUAL KICKAPOO SHOOTOUT

BROWN
Kickapoo
Smith-Cotton
Lafayette
Jackson

FRIDAY
Smith Cotton vs. Lafayette
Jackson vs. Kickapoo

Glendale vs. Rockwood Summit
Jeff City vs. Ozark

Rock Bridge vs. Catholic
Parkview vs. Parkway West

Kickapoo vs. Smith Cotton

SATURDAY
Smith Cotton vs. Jackson
Catholic vs. Glendale

Parkview vs. Jeff City

Rockwood Summit vs. Rock Bridge

Parkway West vs. Ozark
Lafayette vs. Kickapoo

Rock Bridge vs. Glendale
Catholic vs. Rockwood Summit

Jeff City vs. Parkway West
Jackson vs. Lafayette

Ozark vs. Parkview

April 17"-18"

GOLD

Glendale
Rockwood Summit
Rock Bridge
Catholic

TIME
3:30pm
3:30pm

5:00pm
5:00pm

6:45pm
6:45pm

8:00pm
TIME
8:00am
8:00am

9:45am
9:45am

11:00am
11:00am

1:00pm
1:00pm

2:45pm
2:45pm

4:00pm

WHITE

Jeff City
Ozark
Parkview
Parkway West




