KICKAPOO HIGH SCHOOL LADY CHIEFS SOCCER 2009 14th ANNUAL KICKAPOO SHOOTOUT April 17th-18th

WHITE

GOLD

BROWN

	<u>GULD</u>	WHILE
Kickapoo	Glendale	Jeff City
Smith-Cotton	Rockwood Summit	Ozark
Lafayette	Rock Bridge	Parkview
Jackson	Catholic	Parkway West
		J
FRIDAY	TIME	FIELD
Smith Cotton vs. Lafayette	3:30pm	North
Jackson vs. Kickapoo	3:30pm	South
Glendale vs. Rockwood Summit	5:00pm	North
Jeff City vs. Ozark	5:00pm	South
D 1 D 1	C 45	NT 4
Rock Bridge vs. Catholic	6:45pm	North
Parkview vs. Parkway West	6:45pm	South
Kickapoo vs. Smith Cotton	8:00pm	South
2222 poo to Simili Collon	1	
-	TIME	FIELD
SATURDAY Smith Cotton vs. Jackson	•	FIELD North
SATURDAY	TIME	
SATURDAY Smith Cotton vs. Jackson	TIME 8:00am	North
SATURDAY Smith Cotton vs. Jackson	TIME 8:00am	North
SATURDAY Smith Cotton vs. Jackson Catholic vs. Glendale	TIME 8:00am 8:00am 9:45am	North South
SATURDAY Smith Cotton vs. Jackson Catholic vs. Glendale Parkview vs. Jeff City	TIME 8:00am 8:00am 9:45am 9:45am	North South North South
SATURDAY Smith Cotton vs. Jackson Catholic vs. Glendale Parkview vs. Jeff City	TIME 8:00am 8:00am 9:45am	North South North
SATURDAY Smith Cotton vs. Jackson Catholic vs. Glendale Parkview vs. Jeff City Rockwood Summit vs. Rock Bridge	TIME 8:00am 8:00am 9:45am 9:45am	North South North South
SATURDAY Smith Cotton vs. Jackson Catholic vs. Glendale Parkview vs. Jeff City Rockwood Summit vs. Rock Bridge Parkway West vs. Ozark Lafayette vs. Kickapoo	TIME 8:00am 8:00am 9:45am 9:45am 11:00am 11:00am	North South North South North South
SATURDAY Smith Cotton vs. Jackson Catholic vs. Glendale Parkview vs. Jeff City Rockwood Summit vs. Rock Bridge Parkway West vs. Ozark Lafayette vs. Kickapoo Rock Bridge vs. Glendale	TIME 8:00am 8:00am 9:45am 9:45am 11:00am 11:00am	North South North South North South North North
SATURDAY Smith Cotton vs. Jackson Catholic vs. Glendale Parkview vs. Jeff City Rockwood Summit vs. Rock Bridge Parkway West vs. Ozark Lafayette vs. Kickapoo	TIME 8:00am 8:00am 9:45am 9:45am 11:00am 11:00am	North South North South North South
SATURDAY Smith Cotton vs. Jackson Catholic vs. Glendale Parkview vs. Jeff City Rockwood Summit vs. Rock Bridge Parkway West vs. Ozark Lafayette vs. Kickapoo Rock Bridge vs. Glendale Catholic vs. Rockwood Summit	TIME 8:00am 8:00am 9:45am 9:45am 11:00am 11:00am 1:00pm 1:00pm	North South North South North South North South
SATURDAY Smith Cotton vs. Jackson Catholic vs. Glendale Parkview vs. Jeff City Rockwood Summit vs. Rock Bridge Parkway West vs. Ozark Lafayette vs. Kickapoo Rock Bridge vs. Glendale Catholic vs. Rockwood Summit Jeff City vs. Parkway West	TIME 8:00am 8:00am 9:45am 9:45am 11:00am 11:00am 1:00pm 1:00pm	North South North South North South North South North South North
SATURDAY Smith Cotton vs. Jackson Catholic vs. Glendale Parkview vs. Jeff City Rockwood Summit vs. Rock Bridge Parkway West vs. Ozark Lafayette vs. Kickapoo Rock Bridge vs. Glendale Catholic vs. Rockwood Summit	TIME 8:00am 8:00am 9:45am 9:45am 11:00am 11:00am 1:00pm 1:00pm	North South North South North South North South